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Prova 41 Femin., 50m Costas Absolutos
25.11.2018 - 17:17 Resultados
Rec Regional Abs 28.17 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Funchal 2016
Rec Regional Sen 28.17 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Funchal 2016
Rec Regional Jun 2 28.53 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Felgueiras 2013
Rec Regional Jun 1 28.42 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Porto 2012
Rec Nacional Abs 28.07 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Algés 2015
Rec Nacional Sen 28.07 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Algés 2015
Rec Nacional Jun 2 28.53 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Felgueiras 2013
Rec Nacional Jun 1 28.42 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Porto 2012

TAC Jun 1: 35.32;  Jun 2: 34.98;  Sen: 34.80

Pontos: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juniores

1. Maria Mousinho Esteves 02 Laranjeiro 31.13 31.78 527
2. Sara Moura Cruz 03 Alges 32.68 32.07 512
3. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 Colegio Int Monte Maior 33.67 33.23 460
4. Ana Margarida Soares 03 Naval Setubalense 34.90 33.34 456
5. Margarida Sousa Gaspar 03 Colegio Int Monte Maior 33.28 34.39 415
6. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 34.69 34.63 407

Seniores

1. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Natação de Lisboa 28.73 29.94 630
2. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 31.01 30.56 592
3. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Benfica 29.66 31.70 531
4. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Palmela Desporto 31.45 32.06 513
5. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 Belenenses 32.74 32.30 501
6. Ana Raquel Ferreira 98 Benfica 31.16 32.50 492
7. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 União Piedense 32.95 33.23 460
8. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 A Onda Azeitão 33.34 33.78 438
9. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 32.88 33.85 436

10. Catarina Rego Borges 99 Avançado EULx 34.80 33.92 433
11. Constanca Dias Baptista 01 Belenenses 33.36 33.93 433
12. Tatiana Alexandre Cardoso 01 Amadora 34.80 34.46 413
13. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 33.68 35.03 393

Fora Tempo Acesso

Absolutos

1. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Natação de Lisboa 28.73 29.94 630
Campeã Regional

2. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 31.01 30.56 592
3. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Benfica 29.66 31.70 531
4. Maria Mousinho Esteves 02 Laranjeiro 31.13 31.78 527
5. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Palmela Desporto 31.45 32.06 513
6. Sara Moura Cruz 03 Alges 32.68 32.07 512
7. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 Belenenses 32.74 32.30 501
8. Ana Raquel Ferreira 98 Benfica 31.16 32.50 492
9. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 Colegio Int Monte Maior 33.67 33.23 460

Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 União Piedense 32.95 33.23 460
11. Ana Margarida Soares 03 Naval Setubalense 34.90 33.34 456
12. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 A Onda Azeitão 33.34 33.78 438
13. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 32.88 33.85 436
14. Catarina Rego Borges 99 Avançado EULx 34.80 33.92 433
15. Constanca Dias Baptista 01 Belenenses 33.36 33.93 433
16. Margarida Sousa Gaspar 03 Colegio Int Monte Maior 33.28 34.39 415
17. Tatiana Alexandre Cardoso 01 Amadora 34.80 34.46 413
18. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 34.69 34.63 407
19. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 33.68 35.03 393

Fora Tempo Acesso


